
17 mei 2019
Uitslag van sessie 4
Groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

515 Marshall 1:52.409 8  1 145.888 

95 Olaf-Teun Alink 1:57.404 5 4.995 2 4.995 139.679 

516 Marshall 1:57.659 7 0.255 3 5.250 139.379 

106 Willem Duineveld 1:57.688 5 0.029 4 5.279 139.339 

99 hendrik Brouwer 1:58.106 9 0.418 5 5.697 138.849 

119 Cor van der Kooi 2:00.360 8 2.254 6 7.951 136.248 

105 Wijnand Van Dasselaar 2:00.992 6 0.632 7 8.583 135.538 

113 Andrea Merati 2:01.821 7 0.829 8 9.412 134.618 

108 Carlos Feijoo-Jimeno 2:02.942 8 1.121 9 10.533 133.388 

98 Peter Boekel 2:03.099 8 0.157 10 10.690 133.218 

124 Ruud Nieswaag 2:03.301 7 0.202 11 10.892 132.999 

114 Jos de Jonge 2:03.496 7 0.195 12 11.087 132.789 

128 Winfred Reinbergen 2:04.235 5 0.739 13 11.826 131.997 

104 Gerwin van Dasselaar 2:04.559 6 0.324 14 12.150 131.658 

126 Arjan Oosting 2:04.616 8 0.057 15 12.207 131.599 

103 Rene Constanzo 2:05.056 6 0.440 16 12.647 131.136 

134 Sebastiano Saderi 2:05.636 8 0.580 17 13.227 130.528 

129 Lesly Rietveld 2:05.679 6 0.043 18 13.270 130.488 

127 Robert Preuth 2:05.682 5 0.003 19 13.273 130.476 

111 Dennis Gouw 2:05.812 7 0.130 20 13.403 130.348 

137 Herman Smit 2:06.009 6 0.197 21 13.600 130.138 

109 Manuela Fokkema 2:06.297 9 0.288 22 13.888 129.849 

135 Jurgen Schiphorst 2:06.953 8 0.656 23 14.544 129.178 

133 Luuk de Ruiter 2:07.476 8 0.523 24 15.067 128.648 

115 Bjorn de Jonge 2:09.050 2 1.574 25 16.641 127.078 

117 kevin Kleijer 2:09.485 7 0.435 26 17.076 126.648 

139 Nick van den Tillaart 2:09.827 4 0.342 27 17.418 126.315 

107 Marcel Duineveld 2:09.858 6 0.031 28 17.449 126.288 

122 Wilco Mertens 2:10.437 8 0.579 29 18.028 125.728 

132 Bjorn Roosendaal 2:10.581 5 0.144 30 18.172 125.588 

121 Lukas Mathijsen 2:10.633 5 0.052 31 18.224 125.538 

102 Dave Chang Sing Pang 2:10.904 8 0.271 32 18.495 125.278 

116 Nico Jongejan 2:11.647 7 0.743 33 19.238 124.568 

140 Dirk Walkenhorst 2:11.891 8 0.244 34 19.482 124.338 

125 emiel Nolten 2:14.230 7 2.339 35 21.821 122.167 

96 Niels Beinema 2:14.975 6 0.745 36 22.566 121.497 

118 Andres Koetsier 2:14.983 7 0.008 37 22.574 121.488 

110 Adrie Gouw 2:18.051 6 3.068 38 25.642 118.787 

136 Jorrit van Sloten 2:18.507 7 0.456 39 26.098 118.397 

138 Koen Steffens 2:19.185 8 0.678 40 26.776 117.818 

130 S Roelofs 2:19.207 3 0.022 41 26.798 117.808 

97 Leon Bekker 2:27.491 4 8.284 42 35.082 111.185 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:52.409  in ronde  8  door nr. 515 : Marshall ()
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